Class

Adult Wheel
Class

Adult

Handbuilding
Class

Kids Clay
Groups

(7 years & up)

Teen Wheel

Open Studio

Monday

6pm-
8:30pm

Tuesday Wednesday | Thursday Friday
1:30pm - 4pm 11am-
1:30pm 7pm-  llam-
7pm - 9:30pm 9:30pm | 1:30pm
6:30 — 9pm
10:30am-1pm

1:30 - 4pm | 7-9:30pm
Sculpture/handbuilding

4pm-5:30pm apm-5:30pm |4 5:30PM
4:30-6:30pm ‘é%%%r;
10am-1pm
Wheel 10-1pm 10:30am —
Handbuilding 6pm
1pm-4pm _ ] n -
Hand-building 1-23%‘“ Handbuilding
1:30 - 6pm 1:30pm-6pm

4pm-6pm All

Saturday

10am-
12:30pm

1-3:30pm

1pm-
3:30pm

10am-
11:30am

11:30am -
1pm

Sunday

1pm-4pm
(every
Sunday,
except
summer and
holidays



