Class	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
Adult Wheel Class	6pm- 8:30pm	1:30pm - 4pm 7pm - 9:30pm	11am- 1:30pm 6:30 – 9pm	7pm- 9:30pm	11am- 1:30pm	10am- 12:30pm 1-3:30pm	
Adult Handbuilding Class		10:30am-1pm Sculpture/handbuilding	1:30 - 4pm	7-9:30pm		1pm- 3:30pm	
Kids Clay Groups (7 years & up)		4pm-5:30pm	4pm-5:30pm	4 -5:30pm		10am- 11:30am 11:30am - 1pm	
Teen Wheel		4:30-6:30pm		4:30pm- 6:30pm			
Open Studio		10am-1pm Wheel 1pm-4pm Hand-building	10-1pm Handbuilding 1:30 - 6pm Wheel	1:30pm- 4pm	10:30am – 6pm Handbuilding 1:30pm-6pm Wheel		1pm-4pm (every Sunday, except summer and holidays
		4pm-6pm All					